
RichInfo Compliance Report 
 

             PIN 19726 - John Doe - 1111 Main Street, Detroit, MI 48223 - 99th Dist Ct. - Anytown, MI 

Day Date Scheduled? Called? Dropped?
In 
compliance? Result Comments  

Mon 4/27/2009   yes 8:35   yes     
Tues 4/28/2009   yes 10:01   yes     
Wed 4/29/2009   yes 10:01   yes     
Thurs 4/30/2009   yes 9:49   yes     
Fri 5/1/2009   yes 8:30   yes     
Mon 5/4/2009 yes yes 11:04 yes no NEG dilute 
Tues 5/5/2009   yes 12:01   yes     
Wed 5/6/2009   yes 11:45   yes     
Thurs 5/7/2009   yes 8:42   yes     
Fri 5/8/2009   yes 9:52   yes     
Mon 5/11/2009   yes 10:04   yes     
Tues 5/12/2009   yes 9:18   yes     
Wed 5/13/2009   yes 10:50   yes     
Thurs 5/14/2009 yes yes 10:24 yes yes NEG   
Fri 5/15/2009   no   no   No call  
Mon 5/18/2009 yes yes 10:22 yes no POS marijuana 
Tues 5/19/2009   yes 10:19   yes     
Wed 5/20/2009   yes 8:45   yes     
Thurs 5/21/2009   yes 11:13   yes     
Fri 5/22/2009   yes 8:56   yes     
Mon 5/25/2009 HOLIDAY           
Tues 5/26/2009 yes yes  8:55 No no N/A No-Show 
Wed 5/27/2009   no   no     
Thurs 5/28/2009   no   no     
Fri 5/29/2009   yes 9:55   yes     
Mon 6/1/2009   yes 9:43   yes     
Tues 6/2/2009   yes 11:30   yes     
Wed 6/3/2009 yes yes  9:46 yes no NEG Tampered 
Thurs 6/4/2009   yes  10:43   yes     
Fri 6/5/2009   yes 9:46   yes     
Mon 6/8/2009   yes 10:33   yes     
Tues 6/9/2009   yes 10:09   yes     
Wed 6/10/2009 yes yes 10:41 yes  yes NEG   
Thurs 6/11/2009   yes 10:46    yes     
Fri 6/12/2009   yes 10:42   yes     
Mon 6/15/2009   yes 10:31   yes     

Span’s automated call‐in management system.  The system stores each call, missed call, drug screen result, no 
show and invalid specimen. This data is filtered through our proprietary software to automatically flag accounts for 
action at certain key events.  Reports such as this one are automatically generated with each drug screen result, 
incident of non‐compliance, or as requested. 


